Communications Systems | MW1‑HTX‑Fx Wireless Handheld Microphones
MW1‑HTX‑Fx Wireless Handheld
Microphones
The MW1-HTX-F1 and MW1-HTX-F2 wireless hand-
held microphones are part of the Bosch wireless
microphone system. The complete system consists
of a microphone receiver (MW1-RX-F1 or MW1-RX-

2 LR5/AA batteries
6 Color caps
Ordering information
MW1-RX-F1 UHF Wireless Microphone Re-
ceiver
MW1-RX-F1
MW1-RX-F2 UHF Wireless Microphone Re-
ceiver
MW1-RX-F2
MW1-HTX-F1 UHF Wireless Handheld Micro-
phone
MW1-HTX-F1
MW1-HTX-F2 UHF Wireless Handheld Micro-
phone
MW1-HTX-F2
2 | MW1‑HTX‑Fx Wireless Handheld Microphones
Represented by: